
2008 The Count, On-Effort
GRAY WHALES COUNT
santa barbara channel

Running Totals
Day
Number Er Gray whales (northbound)Hours Total Hours

1 03:04 03:04Jan 28   ErEr Calves Calves

2 07:55 10:59Jan 29   ErEr Calves Calves

3 05:23 16:22Jan 30   ErEr Calves Calves

4 08:00 24:22Jan 31   ErEr Calves Calves

5 01:00 25:22Feb 01   ErEr Calves Calves

6 06:00 31:22Feb 02   ErEr Calves Calves

7 00:00 31:22Feb 03   ErEr Calves Calves

8 08:00 39:22Feb 04   ErEr Calves Calves

9 08:00 47:22Feb 05   ErEr Calves Calves

10 07:14 54:36Feb 06   ErEr Calves Calves

11 08:00 62:36Feb 07   ErEr Calves Calves

12 08:00 70:36Feb 08   ErEr Calves Calves

13 08:00 78:36Feb 09   ErEr Calves Calves

14 08:00 86:36Feb 10   ErEr Calves Calves

15 07:00 93:36Feb 11   ErEr Calves Calves

16 08:00 101:36Feb 12   ErEr Calves Calves

17 07:08 108:44Feb 13   ErEr Calves Calves

18 04:58 113:42Feb 14 1 0 1 0  ErEr Calves Calves

19 08:00 121:42Feb 15 2 0 3 0  ErEr Calves Calves

20 08:00 129:42Feb 16 1 0 4 0  ErEr Calves Calves

21 08:00 137:42Feb 17 2 0 6 0  ErEr Calves Calves

22 08:00 145:42Feb 18 6 0  ErEr Calves Calves

23 08:00 153:42Feb 19 2 0 8 0  ErEr Calves Calves

24 03:45 157:27Feb 20 8 0  ErEr Calves Calves

25 01:40 159:07Feb 21 8 0  ErEr Calves Calves

26 05:17 164:24Feb 22 8 0  ErEr Calves Calves

27 00:32 164:56Feb 23 8 0  ErEr Calves Calves

28 07:31 172:27Feb 24 5 0 13 0  ErEr Calves Calves

29 08:00 180:27Feb 25 4 0 17 0  ErEr Calves Calves

30 08:25 188:52Feb 26 7 0 24 0  ErEr Calves Calves

31 08:00 196:52Feb 27 3 0 27 0  ErEr Calves Calves

32 06:40 203:32Feb 28 2 0 29 0  ErEr Calves Calves

33 05:29 209:01Feb 29 3 0 32 0  ErEr Calves Calves

34 08:13 217:14Mar 01 2 0 34 0  ErEr Calves Calves

35 08:03 225:17Mar 02 6 0 40 0  ErEr Calves Calves
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Running Totals
Day
Number Er Gray whales (northbound)Hours Total Hours

2008 The Count On-Effort,

36 08:00 233:17Mar 03 4 0 44 0  ErEr Calves Calves

37 08:00 241:17Mar 04 2 0 46 0  ErEr Calves Calves

38 08:00 249:17Mar 05 1 0 47 0  ErEr Calves Calves

39 08:00 257:17Mar 06 7 0 54 0  ErEr Calves Calves

40 06:24 263:41Mar 07 1 0 55 0  ErEr Calves Calves

41 04:16 267:57Mar 08 3 0 58 0  ErEr Calves Calves

42 08:00 275:57Mar 09 9 0 67 0  ErEr Calves Calves

43 08:00 283:57Mar 10 16 0 83 0  ErEr Calves Calves

44 08:00 291:57Mar 11 4 0 87 0  ErEr Calves Calves

45 07:21 299:18Mar 12 13 0 100 0  ErEr Calves Calves

46 00:20 299:38Mar 13 100 0  ErEr Calves Calves

47 03:30 303:08Mar 14 1 0 101 0  ErEr Calves Calves

48 00:00 303:08Mar 15 101 0  ErEr Calves Calves

49 01:05 304:13Mar 16 2 0 103 0  ErEr Calves Calves

50 06:25 310:38Mar 17 17 0 120 0  ErEr Calves Calves

51 08:09 318:47Mar 18 8 0 128 0  ErEr Calves Calves

52 07:15 326:02Mar 19 12 0 140 0  ErEr Calves Calves

53 08:09 334:11Mar 20 26 0 166 0  ErEr Calves Calves

54 08:00 342:11Mar 21 13 0 179 0  ErEr Calves Calves

55 08:07 350:18Mar 22 41 0 220 0  ErEr Calves Calves

56 08:00 358:18Mar 23 16 0 236 0  ErEr Calves Calves

57 08:00 366:18Mar 24 26 0 262 0  ErEr Calves Calves

58 08:00 374:18Mar 25 31 0 293 0  ErEr Calves Calves

59 04:38 378:56Mar 26 22 0 315 0  ErEr Calves Calves

60 03:04 382:00Mar 27 25 0 340 0  ErEr Calves Calves

61 05:48 387:48Mar 28 21 0 361 0  ErEr Calves Calves

62 08:00 395:48Mar 29 13 0 374 0  ErEr Calves Calves

63 01:06 396:54Mar 30 3 0 377 0  ErEr Calves Calves

64 08:00 404:54Mar 31 25 0 402 0  ErEr Calves Calves

65 08:00 412:54Apr 01 15 0 417 0  ErEr Calves Calves

66 08:00 420:54Apr 02 9 1 426 1  ErEr Calves Calves

67 07:53 428:47Apr 03 11 0 437 1  ErEr Calves Calves

68 06:15 435:02Apr 04 5 1 442 2  ErEr Calves Calves

69 08:00 443:02Apr 05 9 1 451 3  ErEr Calves Calves

70 08:00 451:02Apr 06 12 1 463 4  ErEr Calves Calves

71 08:13 459:15Apr 07 14 2 477 6  ErEr Calves Calves

72 04:00 463:15Apr 08 6 0 483 6  ErEr Calves Calves

73 00:00 463:15Apr 09 483 6  ErEr Calves Calves

74 08:00 471:15Apr 10 5 2 488 8  ErEr Calves Calves

75 08:00 479:15Apr 11 9 0 497 8  ErEr Calves Calves

76 08:00 487:15Apr 12 3 0 500 8  ErEr Calves Calves

77 08:00 495:15Apr 13 3 1 503 9  ErEr Calves Calves

78 08:13 503:28Apr 14 3 0 506 9  ErEr Calves Calves
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Running Totals
Day
Number Er Gray whales (northbound)Hours Total Hours

2008 The Count On-Effort,

79 03:21 506:49Apr 15 4 1 510 10  ErEr Calves Calves

80 08:00 514:49Apr 16 6 3 516 13  ErEr Calves Calves

81 08:00 522:49Apr 17 9 1 525 14  ErEr Calves Calves

82 06:15 529:04Apr 18 17 3 542 17  ErEr Calves Calves

83 03:47 532:51Apr 19 11 4 553 21  ErEr Calves Calves

84 06:01 538:52Apr 20 6 2 559 23  ErEr Calves Calves

85 08:00 546:52Apr 21 4 1 563 24  ErEr Calves Calves

86 05:23 552:15Apr 22 3 1 566 25  ErEr Calves Calves

87 02:03 554:18Apr 23 566 25  ErEr Calves Calves

88 08:00 562:18Apr 24 4 2 570 27  ErEr Calves Calves

89 08:00 570:18Apr 25 570 27  ErEr Calves Calves

90 08:00 578:18Apr 26 570 27  ErEr Calves Calves

91 08:00 586:18Apr 27 6 3 576 30  ErEr Calves Calves

92 08:00 594:18Apr 28 576 30  ErEr Calves Calves

93 06:04 600:22Apr 29 3 1 579 31  ErEr Calves Calves

94 08:00 608:22Apr 30 9 4 588 35  ErEr Calves Calves

95 08:00 616:22May 01 10 5 598 40  ErEr Calves Calves

96 08:05 624:27May 02 9 4 607 44  ErEr Calves Calves

97 08:00 632:27May 03 7 3 614 47  ErEr Calves Calves

98 08:00 640:27May 04 1 0 615 47  ErEr Calves Calves

99 08:01 648:28May 05 6 3 621 50  ErEr Calves Calves

100 08:14 656:42May 06 5 2 626 52  ErEr Calves Calves

101 08:00 664:42May 07 2 1 628 53  ErEr Calves Calves

102 08:00 672:42May 08 8 4 636 57  ErEr Calves Calves

103 08:00 680:42May 09 636 57  ErEr Calves Calves

104 08:00 688:42May 10 4 2 640 59  ErEr Calves Calves

105 08:00 696:42May 11 640 59  ErEr Calves Calves

Hours
696:42 640 59

Er Calves
Totals

2016 . 11 . 22Report Date Page Number 3


